2008 Year-In-Review: The Chosen One

Lou Gramm
Nickelback

David Cook
Coldplay

Luciano Michelini
Blues Traveler
Live

Jill Sobule & Katy Perry
LisaNova

Duffy

American Comedy Network
Khia

Roger Miller
Weezer

Bob Uecker
Noggin

Jeremiah Wright
Paul Shanklin
Mark Belling
Frankie Yankovic
Ben Folds

David Cook

A3

Journey

O 00N UL WN -

NNNNNRRRRBRRRR R
B WNRPROOLONOOUDWNRO

Lost In The Shadows
Something In Your Mouth
Heroes

Violet Hill

Frolic (Curb Your Enthusiasm)
Hook

Selling The Drama

| Kissed A Girl

Twitter Whore

Mercy

Brett Favre & The Jets

Pussy Medly

Hamster Dance

The Greatest Man That Ever Lived
Brewers Win The Wildcard
Everywhere | Go

Jesus Was A Poor Black Man
We Hate the USA
Germantown Polka

In Heaven There Is No Beer
Hiroshima

Light On

Woke Up This Morning
Don’t Stop Believing

Copyright 2009 © All Rights Reserved

Produced by: Daniel Tetzlaff

3:41
5:10
4:03
3:05
1:31
4:50
3:24
3:51
1:18
3:35
1:07
3:30
2:59
6:04
1:07
1:30
1:54
4:31
4:14
2:33
3:27
5:03
3:30
3:48




