2008 Year-In-Review: The Chosen One

1	Lou Gramm	Lost In The Shadows	3:41
2	Nickelback	Something In Your Mouth	5:10
3	David Cook	Heroes	4:03
4	Coldplay	Violet Hill	3:05
5	Luciano Michelini	Frolic (Curb Your Enthusiasm)	1:31
6	Blues Traveler	Hook	4:50
7	Live	Selling The Drama	3:24
8	Jill Sobule & Katy Perry	I Kissed A Girl	3:51
9	LisaNova	Twitter Whore	1:18
10	Duffy	Mercy	3:35
11	American Comedy Network	Brett Favre & The Jets	1:07
12	Khia	Pussy Medly	3:30
13	Roger Miller	Hamster Dance	2:59
14	Weezer	The Greatest Man That Ever Lived	6:04
15	Bob Uecker	Brewers Win The Wildcard	1:07
16	Noggin	Everywhere I Go	1:30
17	Jeremiah Wright	Jesus Was A Poor Black Man	1:54
18	Paul Shanklin	We Hate the USA	4:31
19	Mark Belling	Germantown Polka	4:14
20	Frankie Yankovic	In Heaven There Is No Beer	2:33
21	Ben Folds	Hiroshima	3:27
22	David Cook	Light On	5:03
23	A3	Woke Up This Morning	3:30
24	Journey	Don't Stop Believing	3:48

Copyright 2009 © All Rights Reserved

Produced by: Daniel Tetzlaff

